

ST. JOSEPH COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION						
2023 Mainline Paving Projects						
Marcellus Road from Hutchinson Road to Silver Street (3.81 Miles), Ash Road from 6th Ave. to 6th Ave. (1.33 Miles), Truckenmiller Road from Village Limits to Rambadt Road (1.33 Miles), Long Lake Road from Farrand Road to Village of Colon (1.84 Miles), Balk Road from Fawn River Road to Bogen Road (1.01 Miles)						
Bid opening March 10, 2023 @ 10:00 am						
*Indicates Bid Awarded to						
Bidder	No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Extension
MPM Michigan Paving Materials	1	Mobilization, Max 10%	LS	1.00	\$37,500.00	\$37,500.00
2300 Glendenning Rd.	2	Project Clean up	LS	1.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
Kalamazoo, MI 49001	3	Minor Traf Devices	LS	1.00	\$13,975.00	\$13,975.00
	4	Traf Regulator Control	LS	1.00	\$20,460.00	\$20,460.00
	5	HMA, 4EL	Ton	14635.00	\$79.67	\$1,165,970.45
	6	HMA Approach	Ton	265.00	\$100.54	\$26,643.10
	7	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	Sft	768.00	\$4.00	\$3,072.00
	8	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	Sft	768.00	\$0.25	\$192.00
	9	Shid, CL II	Ton	5750.00	\$16.25	\$93,437.50
	10	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	Ft	54342.00	\$0.08	\$4,347.36
	11	Lighted Arrow, Type B, Furn	Ea	10.00	\$388.00	\$3,880.00
	12	Lighted Arrow, Type B, Oper	Ea	10.00	\$1.00	\$10.00
	13	Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, Tape 4 inch, Yellow, Temp	Ft	2182.00	\$1.00	\$2,182.00
	14	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	Syd	434.00	\$22.72	\$9,860.48
	15	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Furn	Ea	423.00	\$14.00	\$5,922.00
	16	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Oper	Ea	423.00	\$1.00	\$423.00
			Total			\$1,390,374.89
Bidder	No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Extension
Lakeland Asphalt Corp.	1	Mobilization, Max 10%	LS	1.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
548 Avenue A	2	Project Clean up	LS	1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
Battle Creek, MI 49037	3	Minor Traf Devices	LS	1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
Richard VanDerhoff, Proj. Mgr.	4	Traf Regulator Control	LS	1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
	5	HMA, 4EL	Ton	14635.00	\$67.50	\$987,862.50
	6	HMA Approach	Ton	265.00	\$90.00	\$23,850.00
	7	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	Sft	768.00	\$1.00	\$768.00
	8	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	Sft	768.00	\$1.00	\$768.00
	9	Shid, CL II	Ton	5750.00	\$20.00	\$115,000.00
	10	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	Ft	54342.00	\$0.10	\$5,434.20
	11	Lighted Arrow, Type B, Furn	Ea	10.00	\$125.00	\$1,250.00
	12	Lighted Arrow, Type B, Oper	Ea	10.00	\$1.00	\$10.00
	13	Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, Tape 4 inch, Yellow, Temp	Ft	2182.00	\$1.50	\$3,273.00
	14	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	Syd	434.00	\$10.00	\$4,340.00
	15	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Furn	Ea	423.00	\$1.00	\$423.00
	16	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Oper	Ea	423.00	\$1.00	\$423.00
			Total			\$1,160,901.70

Bidder	No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Extension
Rieth-Riley Construction	1	Mobilization, Max 10%	LS	1.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00
911 Hatfield Ave.	2	Project Clean up	LS	1.00	\$1,316.00	\$1,316.00
Kalamazoo, MI 49001	3	Minor Traf Devices	LS	1.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00
	4	Traf Regulator Control	LS	1.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
	5	HMA, 4EL	Ton	14635.00	\$66.10	\$967,373.50
	6	HMA Approach	Ton	265.00	\$94.00	\$24,910.00
	7	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	Sft	768.00	\$4.45	\$3,417.60
	8	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	Sft	768.00	\$0.05	\$38.40
	9	Shid, CL II	Ton	5750.00	\$27.10	\$155,825.00
	10	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	Ft	54342.00	\$0.10	\$5,434.20
	11	Lighted Arrow, Type B, Furn	Ea	10.00	\$465.00	\$4,650.00
	12	Lighted Arrow, Type B, Oper	Ea	10.00	\$15.00	\$150.00
	13	Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, Tape 4 inch, Yellow, Temp	Ft	2182.00	\$0.35	\$763.70
	14	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	Syd	434.00	\$19.00	\$8,246.00
	15	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Furn	Ea	423.00	\$15.60	\$6,598.80
	16	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Oper	Ea	423.00	\$0.30	\$126.90
		Total				\$1,227,350.10

* Indicates bid awarded to